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POINTS 91
86

85

85

84

FIELD GOALS MADE 39
35

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 75
72

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE 625
541

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 12
11

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 28
27

27

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .615
.583

FREE THROWS MADE 28
23

23

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 38
38

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE  1.000
.958

REBOUNDS 57
54

ASSISTS 23
23

23

23

STEALS 17
15

BLOCKED SHOTS 6
6

TURNOVERS 30
26

FOULS 25
22

22

2011-12 Women's Basketball
Cedarville Team High/Low Analysis (FINAL)

All games

Cedarville - TEAM GAME HIGHS

(35-56)
(33-61)

(8-13)
(7-12)

(10-10)
(23-24)

at Wilberforce (11/26/11)

at Ursuline (2/7/12)

CENTRAL STATE (2/21/12)

vs King (12/3/11)
WILBERFORCE (2/14/12)

at Wilberforce (11/26/11)

vs King (12/3/11)

at Wilberforce (11/26/11)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
vs King (12/3/11)

NOTRE DAME (OHIO) (1/14/12)
MALONE (2/25/12)

URBANA (1/28/12)

FINDLAY (12/19/11)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (3/14/12)
MALONE (2/25/12)

at Notre Dame (Ohio) (2/4/12)
vs Salem International (12/2/11)
SALEM INTERNATIONAL (2/1/12)
URBANA (3/3/12)

CENTRAL STATE (3/2/12)
CENTRAL STATE (3/2/12)
SALEM INTERNATIONAL (2/1/12)
at Rollins (12/29/11)

URBANA (3/3/12)

at Northwood (Fla.) (1/3/12)
CENTRAL STATE (3/2/12)
MALONE (2/25/12)

vs King (12/3/11)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
at Wilberforce (11/26/11)

at Northwood (Fia.) (1/3/12)

at Oakland City (11/30/11)

at Ursuline (2/7/12)

at Wilberforce (11/26/11)

at Rollins (12/29/11)

at Northwood (Fla.) (1/3/12)
HILLSDALE (11/19/11)
CENTRAL STATE (3/2/12)

at Walsh (11/11/11)



POINTS

FIELD GOALS MADE
FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS
FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE

FREE THROWS MADE

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS
FREE THROW PERCENTAGE
REBOUNDS

ASSISTS

STEALS

BLOCKED SHOTS

TURNOVERS

FOULS

89
83
80
79
74
32
31
77
73

571
.544

11
10
10
36
31

476
438
438

27
23
23
32
31

.895
.895

2011-12 Women's Basketball
Cedarville High/Low Analysis (FINAL)

All games

Opponent - GAME HIGHS

(32-56)
(31-57)

(10-21)
(7-16)
(7-16)

(17-19)
(17-19)

ASHLAND (1/10/12)

at Indianapolis (12/10/11)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
URBANA (1/28/12)

vs Florida Tech (12/30/11)

at Indianapolis (12/10/11)
ASHLAND (1/10/12)

CENTRAL STATE (3/2/12)
WILBERFORCE (2/14/12)

at Indianapolis (12/10/11)
ASHLAND (1/10/12)

at Urbana (2/18/12)

NOTRE DAME (OHIO) (1/14/12)
ASHLAND (1/10/12)

at Rollins (12/29/11)

at Urbana (2/18/12)

ASHLAND (1/10/12)

MALONE (2/25/12)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
HILLSDALE (11/19/11)
FINDLAY (12/19/11)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
HILLSDALE (11/19/11)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
URBANA (1/28/12)

ASHLAND (1/10/12)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (3/14/12)
vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
at Indianapolis (12/10/11)
ASHLAND (1/10/12)

at Rollins (12/29/11)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
at Urbana (2/18/12)

URBANA (3/3/12)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
at Oakland City (11/30/11)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
at Wilberforce (11/26/11)
SALEM INTERNATIONAL (2/1/12)
CENTRAL STATE (3/2/12)



POINTS

FIELD GOALS MADE

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS
FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE

FREE THROWS MADE

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS
FREE THROW PERCENTAGE
REBOUNDS

ASSISTS

STEALS

BLOCKED SHOTS

TURNOVERS

FOULS

52
57
58
65
16
20
20
20
20
45
49

.308
318

545
.600
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2011-12 Women's Basketball
Cedarville High/Low Analysis (FINAL)

All games

Cedarville - GAME LOWS

(16-52)
(21-66)

(1-12)
(1-10)

(6-11)
(12-20)

vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
at Indianapolis (12/10/11)

at Rollins (12/29/11)

at Malone (1/7/12)

at Notre Dame (Ohio) (2/4/12)
vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
at Rollins (12/29/11)

at Malone (1/7/12)

WALSH (2/11/12)

vs Mt. Vernon Nazarene (3/15/12)
at Rollins (12/29/11)

at Notre Dame (Ohio) (2/4/12)
vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
at Indianapolis (12/10/11)
CENTRAL STATE (2/21/12)

vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
SALEM INTERNATIONAL (2/1/12)
CENTRAL STATE (2/21/12)

vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
CENTRAL STATE (2/21/12)

at Walsh (11/11/11)

at Indianapolis (12/10/11)

at Walsh (11/11/11)

at Indianapolis (12/10/11)

at Northwood (Fla.) (1/3/12)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
vs Florida Tech (12/30/11)
GRACE (3/7/12)

at Malone (1/7/12)

vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
CENTRAL STATE (3/2/12)
CENTRAL STATE (2/21/12)
URBANA (3/3/12)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
at Indianapolis (12/10/11)

at Rollins (12/29/11)

SALEM INTERNATIONAL (2/1/12)
CENTRAL STATE (3/2/12)
WALSH (2/11/12)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (3/14/12)
at Wilberforce (11/26/11)

at Ursuline (2/7/12)



POINTS

FIELD GOALS MADE

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS
FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE
3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE

FREE THROWS MADE

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE

REBOUNDS
ASSISTS

STEALS

BLOCKED SHOTS

TURNOVERS

FOULS

27
39
40
46
47

14
14
47
48

138
.230

471
.500
.500
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2011-12 Women's Basketball
Cedarville High/Low Analysis (FINAL)

All games

Opponent - GAME LOWS

(8-58)
(14-61)

(0-10)
(1-11)
(2-22)

(8-17)
(8-16)
(8-16)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
SALEM INTERNATIONAL (2/1/12)
at Wilberforce (11/26/11)
URSULINE (1/17/12)

at Ursuline (2/7/12)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
at Wilberforce (11/26/11)
SALEM INTERNATIONAL (2/1/12)
FINDLAY (12/19/11)

at Malone (1/7/12)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
at Wilberforce (11/26/11)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
WILBERFORCE (2/14/12)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
WALSH (2/11/12)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
WILBERFORCE (2/14/12)

vs King (12/3/11)

URSULINE (1/17/12)

at Rollins (12/29/11)

vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
at Rollins (12/29/11)

URSULINE (1/17/12)

at Central State (1/24/12)
SALEM INTERNATIONAL (2/1/12)
at Wilberforce (11/26/11)

at Northwood (Fla.) (1/3/12)

vs King (12/3/11)

FINDLAY (12/19/11)
WILBERFORCE (2/14/12)

vs Salem International (12/2/11)
vs King (12/3/11)

WALSH (2/11/12)

vs Roberts Wesleyan (3/14/12)
at Walsh (11/11/11)
HILLSDALE (11/19/11)

SALEM INTERNATIONAL (2/1/12)
WILBERFORCE (2/14/12)
CENTRAL STATE (3/2/12)
URBANA (1/28/12)

at Indianapolis (12/10/11)

at Ursuline (2/7/12)



Points

Field Goals Made

Field Goal Att.

FG Pct (min 5 made)

3-Point FG Made

3-Point FG Att.

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made)

Free Throws Made
Free Throw Att.

FT Pct (min 3 made)

.900
875

12
10
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
10

14

1
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

2011-12 Women's Basketball

Cedarville Player High/Low Analysis (FINAL)

All games

Cedarville - INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

(9-10)
(7-8)

(4-)
(3-3)
(2-2)
(2-2)
22)

(8-8)
(8-8)
(6-6)
(6-6)
(6-6)
(6-6)
(6-6)
(6-6)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(4-4)
(3-3)
(3-3)
@-3)

Jenerette, Kayla vs King (12/3/11)

Jenerette, Kayla at Rollins (12/29/11)

Jenerette, Kayla vs Notre Dame (Ohio) (1/14/12)
Jenerette, Kayla vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)
Jenerette, Kayla at Oakland City (11/30/11)
Jenerette, Kayla vs King (12/3/11)

Jenerette, Kayla vs Notre Dame (Ohio) (1/14/12)
Jenerette, Kayla at Rollins (12/29/11)

Jenerette, Kayla at Oakland City (11/30/11)
Jenerette, Kayla at Wilberforce (11/26/11)
Gordon, Deborah at Wilberforce (11/26/11)
Jenerette, Kayla vs Roberts Wesleyan (3/14/12)
Jenerette, Kayla vs Notre Dame (Ohio) (1/14/12)
Jenerette, Kayla vs King (12/3/11)

Gordon, Deborah at Wilberforce (11/26/11)
Cayton, Kara vs Urbana (1/28/12)

Jenerette, Kayla vs King (12/3/11)

Jenerette, Kayla at Ursuline (2/7/12)

Cayton, Kara vs Urbana (1/28/12)

Jenerette, Kayla vs Roberts Wesleyan (3/14/12)
Cayton, Kara vs Malone (2/25/12)

Ryan, Raegan vs Grace (3/7/12)

Jenerette, Kayla at Rollins (12/29/11)

Orchard, Becky vs Notre Dame (Ohio) (1/14/12)
Jenerette, Kayla at Malone (1/7/12)

Ryan, Raegan vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)

Jenerette, Kayla vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)

Gordon, Deborah vs Central State (3/2/12)
Gordon, Deborah vs Central State (3/2/12)
Jenerette, Kayla vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)
Jenerette, Kayla at Rollins (12/29/11)

Ryan, Raegan vs Salem International (12/2/11)
Cayton, Kara vs Urbana (3/3/12)

Robinson, Lauryn vs Walsh (2/11/12)

Chandler, Deborah vs Salem International (2/1/12)
Ryan, Raegan at Central State (1/24/12)
Gordon, Deborah vs Ursuline (1/17/12)
Jenerette, Kayla vs Florida Tech (12/30/11)
Ryan, Raegan vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
Ryan, Raegan vs Urbana (3/3/12)

Robinson, Lauryn vs Urbana (3/3/12)

Chandler, Deborah at Urbana (2/18/12)
Orchard, Becky vs Wilberforce (2/14/12)

Ryan, Raegan vs Walsh (2/11/12)

Cayton, Kara vs Walsh (2/11/12)

Gordon, Deborah at Ursuline (2/7/12)

Jenerette, Kayla at Notre Dame (Ohio) (2/4/12)
Jenerette, Kayla at Central State (1/24/12)
Chandler, Deborah vs Ashland (1/10/12)

Ansiel, Heidi vs Findlay (12/19/11)

Orchard, Becky vs Roberts Wesleyan (3/14/12)
Orchard, Becky vs Urbana (3/3/12)

Jenerette, Kayla vs Malone (2/25/12)



1.000 (3-3) Gordon, Deborah at Urbana (2/18/12)

1.000 (3-3) Ryan, Raegan at Urbana (2/18/12)

1.000 (3-3) Chandler, Deborah vs Wilberforce (2/14/12)
1.000 (3-3)  Jenerette, Kayla vs Urbana (1/28/12)

1.000 (3-3)  Jenerette, Kayla vs Notre Dame (Ohio) (1/14/12)
Gordon, Deborah at Wilberforce (11/26/11)
Robinson, Lauryn vs Roberts Wesleyan (3/14/12)
Spiliotis, Danielle vs Central State (3/2/12)
Cayton, Kara vs Notre Dame (Ohio) (1/14/12)
Jenerette, Kayla vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
Cayton, Kara at Urbana (2/18/12)

Ryan, Raegan at Northwood (Fla.) (1/3/12)
Chandler, Deborah at Ursuline (2/7/12)

Spiliotis, Danielle vs Ashland (1/10/12)

Robinson, Lauryn at Wilberforce (11/26/11)
Jenerette, Kayla at Urbana (2/18/12)

Cayton, Kara at Notre Dame (Ohio) (2/4/12)
Robinson, Lauryn vs Mt. Vernon Nazarene (3/15/12)
Chandler, Deborah vs Central State (3/2/12)
Ansiel, Heidi vs Wilberforce (2/14/12)

Robinson, Lauryn vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)
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Rebounds

-
N

Assists

Steals

Blocked Shots

Turnovers

Fouls
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Points

Field Goals Made

Field Goal Att.

FG Pct (min 5 made)
3-Point FG Made

3-Point FG Att.

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made)

Free Throws Made
Free Throw Att.

FT Pct (min 3 made)

Rebounds

2011-12 Women's Basketball
Cedarville Opponent High/Low Analysis (FINAL)
All games

OPPONENT INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

25 Harrison, Chelsea vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)
24 Saffold, Jessica vs Urbana (1/28/12)
23 Kendall, Lindsay vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
22 Allen, Regina vs Central State (2/21/12)
21 Johnson, DeVonyea at Urbana (2/18/12)
21 Fontes, Keeahna vs Wilberforce (2/14/12)
21 Snell, Iniquia at Central State (1/24/12)
10 Snell, Iniquia at Central State (1/24/12)

9 Snell, Iniquia vs Central State (3/2/12)

9 Allen, Regina vs Central State (2/21/12)

9 Fontes, Keeahna vs Wilberforce (2/14/12)
21 Snell, Iniquia vs Central State (3/2/12)
20 Brown, Danisha vs Wilberforce (2/14/12)
20 Snell, Iniquia at Central State (1/24/12)

.889 (8-9)  Weinert, Sydney at Indianapolis (12/10/11)
.875 (7-8) Dorner, Ashley vs Ashland (1/10/12)

b Stutzman, Jena vs Ashland (1/10/12)

5 Malin, Whitney at Oakland City (11/30/11)
11 Malin, Whitney at Oakland City (11/30/11)
10 Stutzman, Jena vs Ashland (1/10/12)

10 Jones, Ashley at Rollins (12/29/11)

1.000 (3-3) Reale, Selana vs Malone (2/25/12)
1.000 (2-2) Hare, Michele at Ursuline (2/7/12)
1.000 (2-2) Harris, Yasmene at Northwood (Fla.) (1/3/12)

9 Harrison, Chelsea vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)

8 Bunce, Marissa vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
11 Longmire, Laura vs Central State (2/21/12)
11 Bunce, Marissa vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)

1.000 (9-9) Harrison, Chelsea vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)
1.000 (7-7) Johnson, DeVonyea vs Urbana (1/28/12)
1.000 (6-6)  Saffold, Jessica vs Urbana (1/28/12)
1.000 (5-5) Hall, De'Andra vs Wilberforce (2/14/12)
1.000 (4-4) Geiger, Ciara vs Urbana (3/3/12)
1.000 (4-4) Lang, Shakeira vs Central State (3/2/12)
1.000 (4-4) Payne, Tracy vs Waish (2/11/12)
1.000 (4-4) Gassett, Tyler at Ursuline (2/7/12)
1.000 (4-4)  Adkins, Tiffany at Notre Dame (Ohio) (2/4/12)
1.000 (4-4) Beasley, Tanija at Central State (1/24/12)
1.000 (4-4) Ledrich, Danielle vs Notre Dame (Ohio) (1/14/12)
1.000 (4-4) Tenyak, Lindsay vs Ashland (1/10/12)
1.000 (4-4)  Wilson, Kayk vs Florida Tech (12/30/11)
1.000 (4-4) Brown, Kayla vs Findlay (12/19/11)
1.000 (4-4)  Andrews, Ashley vs Findlay (12/19/11)
1.000 (4-4) Thompson, Jackee vs Salem International (12/2/11)
1.000 (4-4) DeMott, Marissa vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)
1.000 (4-4)  Child, Sarah vs Roberts Wesleyan (11/12/11)
1.000 (4-4) Payne, Tracy at Walsh (11/11/11)
1.000 (4-4)  Swickard, Mandi at Walsh (11/11/11)
1.000 (3-3) Harkins, Alexis vs Mt. Vernon Nazarene (3/15/12)
1.000 (3-3)  Alwardt, Sara vs Roberts Wesleyan (3/14/12)
1.000 (3-3) Dackin, Alex at Notre Dame (Ohio) (2/4/12)
1.000 (3-3) Daugherty, Kari vs Ashland (1/10/12)
15 Saffold, Jessica at Urbana (2/18/12)



Assists

Steals

Blocked Shots

Turnovers

Fouls

OO NI 1o W

Snyder, Lindsy at Malone (1/7/12)

Whitelaw, Christina vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
Woods, Brianna vs Ursuline (1/17/12)

Whitelaw, Christina vs Colorado Christian (3/17/12)
Brown, Kayla vs Findlay (12/19/11)

Vogel, Andrea vs Urbana (3/3/12)

Vogel, Andrea at Urbana (2/18/12)

Saffold, Jessica vs Urbana (3/3/12)

Woods, Brianna at Ursuline (2/7/12)

Barkley, Katy vs Urbana (3/3/12)

Spencer, Ashley vs Central State (3/2/12)

Barkley, Katy at Urbana (2/18/12)

Fontes, Keeahna vs Wilberforce (2/14/12)

Dwyer, Desiree vs Salem International (2/1/12)
Jones, Lea vs Hillsdale (11/19/11)
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